from prospective Bidders  15.05.2020 

Last date and time for receipt of bids for Stage-I 
(Techno-Commercial) bids 02.06.2020 17:00:00 (IST) 

Stage-I (Techno-commercial) bids opening date & time 03.06.2020 11:00:00 (IST) 

Cost of Bidding Documents in INR 
   INR 22,500/- (Indian Rupees 

Twenty-Two Thousand Five 
Hundred only) 

Date of submission of Stage-II (Price Bid) and Reverse Auction shall be intimated separately 
after opening of Stage-I (Techno-Commercial) Bid. Bidder to download official copy of bidding 
document from the ETS Portal 

4.1 Prospective bidders are required to provide GSTI number at the time of purchase N